Copyright ©2007 3C-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
3CP-435L1SN-LX
1.25Gbps SFP Bi-Directional Transceiver, 20km Reach
1310nm TX / 1550 nm RX
Features
 Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps operation
 1310nm FP laser and PIN photodetector for 20km transmission

Copyright ©2007 3C-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
3CP-435S1SN-LX 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, SC,20km,  0°C~+70°C
3CP-435S1SD-LX 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, SC,20km,  0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
3CP-435L1SN-LX 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, LC,20km,  0°C~+70°C
3CP-435L1SD-LX 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, LC,20km,  0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring